Dear Student,

The Moose Lodge of Oceanside is a private membership organization that supports the local community and other philanthropic causes benefiting the youth of San Diego North County. In 2024, the Oceanside Moose Lodge 1325 will offer a \$1000 Trade School Scholarship to one eligible student within the Oceanside or Carlsbad School Districts. The Oceanside Moose Lodge recognizes the value skilled trades play within our society. This scholarship is provided to help our future leaders in furthering their education.

To apply for the Oceanside Moose Lodge Trade School Scholarship, students must be a graduating senior from any high school within the Oceanside or Carlsbad School Districts. Students must attend an accredited trade school or community college trade certification program for the next academic school year.

What you need to do?

Fill out attached application Submit copy of your high school transcript Submit the essay as directed in this application Mail or email to Oceanside Moose Lodge

Deadline: May 31, 2024

What will the Moose Lodge do?

The Oceanside Moose Lodge will review all applications and send out notifications in June 2024. In September, after you submit proof of registration as a full-time student, we will send you your scholarship payment.

Sincerely,

Oceanside Moose Lodge Board of Directors

2024 Oceanside Moose Lodge Scholarship This application must be completed in BLUE or BLACK ink or typed.

Name			
Birthdate			
Street			
City	State	Zip	
Email			
Home Phone	Cell Phone		
Trade School or Community A	• , , ,	in order of preference)	
В			
C			
Probable trade			
Career Goal			
Academic Information:			
Applicant's High School			
Cumulative (unweighted) GPA for high school Current Year GPA			
Other Academic Distinctions	;		
Activities, Sports, ASB, Organ	nizations, Drama, Music	c, Other Etc.	

On a separate piece of paper, please provide a 500 word essay on
"What does Community Service mean to me?"
Linear completion of emplication and essential and a section of the Oceanida Massacladae 2017 C
Upon completion of application and essay please mail to Oceanside Moose Lodge, 2017 S. Coast Hwy, Oceanside, CA 92054 or scan and email to Oceansidemooselodge@outlook.com
Regulations require that the Oceanside Moose Lodge and Moose International obtain written
permission from the awardee for release of academic and biographical information to the
donors and/or media. By signing below, I agree to the release of information. Further, I certify that this application is true and correct:
,
Signature of Applicant/Date
Parental Statement:
I have participated in the preparation of this application and attest to its accuracy:
Signature of Parent or Guardian/Date

REMINDER: This application will not be considered unless: The application is completed in full; all required attachments are included; the application is received by Oceanside Moose Lodge on or before, May 31, 2024